

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No. 2001/2012

JANAKI AMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SARADAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay of execution proceedings and office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
Mohammed Sadique, Adv.
Mr. Anu K. Joy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list on 21st November,
2014.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)